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UTC Monday October 18, 2021
1300 1315 Intro
1315 1455 Orbit Data Messages (New developments, Prototype Test Planning, etc.)
1455 1500 Adjourn

Tuesday October 19, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Wednesday October 20, 2021
1300 1310 Intro
1310 1455 Attitude Data Messages (ADM doc status and issues, etc.)
1455 1500 Adjourn

Thursday October 21, 2021
1400 1600 CCSDS Fall Meeting Opening Plenary (Meeting URL TBA)

Friday October 22, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Monday October 25, 2021
1300 1310 Intro
1310 1455 Navigation Data Messages XML Specification Updates
1455 1500 Adjourn

Tuesday October 26, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Wednesday October 27, 2021
1300 1310 Intro
1310 1455 Attitude Data Messages (ADM prototype test planning)
1455 1500 Adjourn

Thursday October 28, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Friday October 29, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Monday November 1, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Tuesday November 2, 2021
1300 1310 Intro
1310 1455 Conjunction Data Message
1455 1500 Adjourn

Wednesday November 3, 2021
1300 1500 No Meeting

Thursday November 4, 2021
1300 1305 Intro
1305 1430 SANA Registry Topics (or continued CDM or continued ODM if necessary)
1430 1500 Closing Report

Friday November 5, 2021
1300 1500 MOIMS Pleneary (Probable)


